Copyright © 2016, Liteline Corporation. All rights reserved.
LITELINE CORPORATION  |  www.liteline.com
P  416-996-1856  |  1-866-730-7704
F  905-709-5255  |  1-888-738-9736
Joist
SLIMLED
Driver
Drywall

Brushed Nickel Silver WhiteBlack
PAGE 2 of 3
Ordering Guide
Part # Description UPC Case Qty. Master Qty.
SlimLED™ Kits
4" Round Kit, 9W, 500 Lumens
SLM4-27-WH 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 2700°K, white. 771250035721 12 48
SLM4-30-WH 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 3000°K, white. 771250975348 12 48
SLM4-35-WH 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 3500°K, white. 771250191427 12 48
SLM4-40-WH 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 4000°K, white. 771250975355 12 48
SLM4-27-BN 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 2700°K, brushed nickel. 771250035738 12 48
SLM4-30-BN 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 3000°K, brushed nickel. 771250975362 12 48
SLM4-35-BN 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 3500°K, brushed nickel. 771250191403 12 48
SLM4-40-BN 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 4000°K, brushed nickel. 771250975379 12 48
SLM4-27-BK 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 2700°K, black. 771250035745 12 48
SLM4-30-BK 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 3000°K, black. 771250977519 12 48
SLM4-35-BK 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 3500°K, black. 771250191397 12 48
SLM4-40-BK 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 4000°K, black. 771250977526 12 48
SLM4-27-SL 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 2700°K, silver. 771250191373 12 48
SLM4-30-SL 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 3000°K, silver. 771250191380 12 48
SLM4-35-SL 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 3500°K, silver. 771250191410 12 48
SLM4-40-SL 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 9W, 120V, 4000°K, silver. 771250191434 12 48
4" Square Kit, 9W, 500 Lumens
SLM4S-30-WH 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Square, 9W, 120V, 3000°K, white. 771250977533 12 48
SLM4S-40-WH 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Square, 9W, 120V, 4000°K, white. 771250977540 12 48
SLM4S-30-BN 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Square, 9W, 120V, 3000°K, brushed nickel. 771250977557 12 48
SLM4S-40-BN 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Square, 9W, 120V, 4000°K, brushed nickel. 771250977564 12 48
SLM4S-30-BK 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Square, 9W, 120V, 3000°K, black. 771250010254 12 48
SLM4S-40-BK 4" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Square, 9W, 120V, 4000°K, black. 771250010261 12 48
6" Round Kit, 12W, 700 Lumens
SLM6-27-WH 6" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 12W, 120V, 2700°K, white. 771250191472 12 24
SLM6-30-WH 6" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 12W, 120V, 3000°K, white. 771250975386 12 24
SLM6-35-WH 6" SlimLED fi xture and driver, Round, 12W, 120V, 3500°K, white. 771250191526 12 24